## SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Finance to Original Senate Bill No. 76 by Senator Buffington

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 2, line 17, change "<u>C."</u> to "<u>C.(1)</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 24, after "**void.**" delete the remainder of the line
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2 at the beginning of line 25, insert "(2) Appropriations from"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, delete lines 26 through 29 and insert the following:
- 9 "participation on those fees shall be expended as follows: for the fiscal year commencing July 1, 2013, and fiscal years"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, delete lines 1 through 6
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 13, change "**2013-2014**" to "**2012-1013**"